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ArtEZ University of the Arts

| Holiday schedule 2017-2018
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. Holiday and official public holidays/buildings
closed

Holiday/buildings open

Preparatory week

- Introduction week

ArtEZ Open Days
AEZ | ocations (Arnhem, Enschede and Zwolle)

Christmas: Mon 25 Dec and Tues 26 Dec 2017

New Year's Day: Mon 1 Jan 2018

Carnival: Sat 10 Feb — Tues 13 Feb 2018

Good Friday: Fri 30 Mar and Easter: Sun 1 Apr and Mon 2 Apr 2018
King's Day: Fri 27 Apr 2018

Liberation Day: Sat 5 May 2018

Ascension Day: Thurs 10 May 2018

Pentecost: Sun 20 May and Mon 21 May 2018
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